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MEN CAT 4 - NOVICE

Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Omnium  Kernersville, NC  Rock Hill, SC
1 766958  Christopher Murtagh NICH Speed Club 60 30 30
2 662116  Aiden Linehan Southeast Endurance Project Race Team 54 27 27
3 754804 Mitchell Poalillo 43 24 19
4 155616  Curtis Staples Raynor Strength and Nutrition 29 17 12
5 263631  Wayne Holden Merlo Fahrney 28 15 13
6 658745 Andrew Pierre 24 0 24
7 624004  Gabe Bowman Revolution Cycle Sports 21 21 0
8 660652 Antonio Kutas 21 0 21
9 650660 Benjamin Hardie 19 19 0
10 758688 George Bonner Newtype Cycling 17 0 17
11 579809 Ben Allen FreeFly Endurance Coaching 15 0 15
12 579805 John Allen FreeFly Endurance Coaching 11 0 11
13 623390 Nathan Farmer 0 0 0
14 635569 Paul Lumpkin 0 0 0
15 665850 Kenneth Craft Greensboro Velo Club 0 0 0
16 ODHathcoc Calvin Hathcock 0 0 0
17 ODMoore George Moore 0 0 0
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License # First Name Last Name

65848
348988
51190
600180
34723
53689
224321
109615
139857
636144
364714
40420
36874
53594
271297
580887
200362
265935

Michel
Matthew
Corey
Stephen
Benjamin
Heath
Casey
Kevin
Ryan
stephen
Aaron
Ophir
Alan
Timothy
Michael
Shannon
Timothy
Tim

Mouly jr
Emerick
Mccracken
George
Swaim
Dotson
Vedder
Chapman
Robinson
guyon
Atwater
Sefiha
Wages
Tobbe
Tennyson
Shuskey
Henry
Dinger

28

Mountain Events
Your Event Registration Specialists
www.mountainevents.us

Battle of the Carolinas
Presented By Mountain Events

Omnium Results

MASTERS 45[ |

Team Name

Oceanic Racing

Red Star Racing

Red Star Racing

Cycles De Oro

Benissimo

Super Squadra p/b Applewood Manor
Hearts Racing/ Ken's Bike Shop
Crosstown Velo

Red Star Racing

Oceanic Racing

Oceanic Racing

Crosstown Velo

Merlo Fahrney Racing
Crosstown Velo

Mock Orange Bikes
GVC/Cycles De ORO

Project 5 Racing

Merlo &amp; Fahrney

Riazzi RHYNE & SwAaIM

INVESTMENT GROUP

Total Points Kernersville, NC

57 30
51 27
40 21
34 17
30 19
30 0
24 24
21 0
15 0
15 15
13 13
13 0
12 0
12 12
11 11
10 10
9 9
0 0

Rock Hill, SC
27
24
19
17
11
30
0
21
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390480
50288
92985
179415
410826
174370
36142
60657
171847

HERBALIFE
NUTRITION

Michael
Richard
Marcus
Michael
Joe
Patrick
Michael
Gordon
Clayton

$1,.500 IN
PAYOUTS

Grigat
Creed
Jones
Vestal
Briscoe
Brittain
Twigg
Stiel
Griffin
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Team Name

Red Star Racing

Revolution Cycle Sports

Crosstown Velo

clemmons racing

Constellation Cycling pb Inland Construction

KnoxVelo Club
Red Star Racing
Oceanic Racing

Ri1AzzI RHYNE & SwAIM
INVESTMENT GROUP

Total Points Kernersville, NC

51 24
51 30
46 27
38 21
31 19
30 0
30 17
24 0
15 0

Rock Hill, SC
27
21
19
17
12
30
13
24
15
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Total Points Kernersville, NC  Rock Hill, SC
1 45768 Randy Parker Melaleuca 60 30 30
2 51906 Terrence Lanier 54 27 27
3 21945 Dean Lyons Hearts Racing 24 24 0
4 216845 Gary Jackson 21 21 0
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License #
51190
348988
390480
185810
92985
53689
581702
364714
376626
139857
174370
655991
53594
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First Name
Corey
Matthew
Michael
Madison
Marcus
Heath
Jesse
Aaron
Todd
Ryan
Patrick
David
Timothy
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Last Name
Mccracken
Emerick
Grigat
Siegrist
Jones
Dotson
Mcentire
Atwater
Knight
Robinson
Brittain
Esoldi
Tobbe
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Team Name

Red Star Racing

Red Star Racing

Red Star Racing

Clemmons Bicycle Racing
Crosstown Velo

Super Squadra p/b Applewood Manor
Supra Cycling

Oceanic Racing

Groove Subaru Excel Sports
Red Star Racing

Crosstown Velo

RiAzzI RHYNE & SwAIM
INVESTMENT GROUP

Total Points
60
39
33
27
27
24
21
19
19
17
13
11
0

Kernersville, NC
30
24
21
0
27
0
0
19
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Rock Hill, SC
30
15
12
27
0
24
21
0
19
17
13
11
0
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MEN CAT 3-4
Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Total Points Kernersville, NC Rock Hill, SC
1 65848 Michel Mouly jr Oceanic Racing 51 30 21
2 766958 Christopher Murtagh NICH Speed Club 48 24 24
3 303889 Neal Coughlin SupraBars.com 47 17 30
4 616682 Nicholas Nash Newtype Cycling 44 27 17
5 600180 Stephen George Cycles De Oro 34 21 13
6 753549 Shannon Dooley Performance Resources 34 19 15
7 552220 Joshua Loney Merlo &amp; Fahrney Racing 27 0 27
8 660652 Antonio Kutas 19 0 19
9 53395 Sterling Swaim Team Benissimo 17 10 7
10 754804 Mitchell Poalillo 17 11 6
11 754342 Brandon Harrelson Getting It In Cyclists 15 15 0
12 636144 stephen guyon Oceanic Racing 13 13 0
13 565412 Lucius Hamblen Velocious Sport 12 12 0
14 755779 Michael Roseberry NICH +SpeedClub 12 0 12
15 583206 Alex Krohn Newtype Cycling 11 0 11
16 758688 George Bonner Newtype Cycling 10 0 10
17 604417 Wyatt Franks Newtype Cycling 9 0 9
18 171847 Clayton Griffin Oceanic Racing 8 0 8
19 179415 Michael Vestal clemmons racing 0 0 0
20 185810 Madison Siegrist Clemmons Bicycle Racing 0 0 0
21 580887 Shannon Shuskey GVC/Cycles De ORO 0 0 0
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MEN PRro-CAT 1-2-3
Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Total Points Kernersville, NC Rock Hill, SC
1 516931 Noah Smith Red Star Racing 47 17 30
2 290321 Nicholas Inabinet Flow Formulas 45 21 24
3 311269 Paul Gregory Hopfly Racing 36 15 21
4 484523 William Hardin Velocious Sport 30 30 0
5 43378 Patrick Raines Velocious Sports 27 27 0
6 573682 Leonard Antonelli Super Squadra p/b Applewood Manor 27 0 27
7 477362 Nicholas Salazar-Garcia Velocious Sport 24 24 0
8 264350 Kerry Werner Black Magic Paint p/b K Dubz Did What 19 19 0
9 585540 Andrew Robinson Hopfly Racing 19 0 19
10 433237 John Paul Amalong HopFly Racing 17 0 17
11 581702 Jesse Mcentire Supra Cycling 15 0 15
12 755779 Michael Roseberry NICH +SpeedClub 13 0 13
13 14782 Jonathan Hamblen Velocious Sport 0 0 0
14 185810 Madison Siegrist Clemmons Bicycle Racing 0 0 0
15 496992 Robert Lyew Skyway P/b Domestique Coffee 0 0 0
16 536261 Bryce Coulter Newtype Cycling 0 0 0
17 541073 William Myers Colorado College 0 0 0
18 548970 David Davenport Velocious Sport 0 0 0
19 587875 Jensen Cervati Velocious Sport 0 0 0
20 616682 Nicholas Nash Newtype Cycling 0 0 0
21 662399 Carter Bridges Hopfly Racing 0 0 0
22 753549 Shannon Dooley Performance Resources 0 0 0



